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Wednesday   6:45 pm Lanes 25 - 32Stars & Strikes FEC-Buford
Lane Assignments

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32
Wk09  07/10   2-  4   1-  3   5-  7   6-  8
Wk10  07/17   7-  3   2-  6   1-  8   5-  4

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 28 3 Team 3 47 9 722 17027 811 2311
2 27 1 FINLAND! 46 10 725 17465 815 2279
3 32 8 Crash Test Dummies 29 27 671 14141 764 2122
4 29 5 Team 5 27 29 670 15674 821 2212
5 31 6 Cut The Field 26 30 670 16129 738 2179
6 26 4 Ebowla 20 36 649 15797 754 2102
7 25 2 Quiet Storm 20 36 647 15575 733 2038
8 30 7 Team 7 2 54 573 8553 658 1817

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
25-26 Team 5 631 760 821 2212 7 <---> Cut The Field 607 624 682 1913 0
27-28 Team 7 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Crash Test Dummies 692 726 663 2081 7
29-30 Team 3 727 702 726 2155 7 <---> Ebowla 676 662 721 2059 0
31-32 FINLAND! 664 794 786 2244 5 <---> Quiet Storm 733 631 639 2003 2

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

821 Team 5 2244 FINLAND!
794 FINLAND! 2212 Team 5
733 Quiet Storm 2155 Team 3

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 258 Xander Stephens VI 689 Thomas Ayala

255 Thomas Ayala 678 Xander Stephens VI
243 Trent Stanley 641 Bryant Griffith

Women 200 Faith Roper 580 Faith Roper
147 Tracy Stewart 426 Tracy Stewart

Boys 168 Garrett Stanley 487 Garrett Stanley

Girls 179 Alannah Harding 482 Alannah Harding
141 Brooke Griffith 378 Brooke Griffith

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 255 - 173=82 Thomas Ayala 689 - 519=170 Thomas Ayala
232 - 171=61 Nate Stewart 613 - 516=97 Ricardo Ayala
243 - 185=58 Trent Stanley 678 - 606=72 Xander Stephens VI

Women 200 - 170=30 Faith Roper 580 - 510=70 Faith Roper
147 - 140=7 Tracy Stewart 426 - 420=6 Tracy Stewart

Boys 168 - 163=5 Garrett Stanley 487 - 489=-2 Garrett Stanley

Girls 179 - 155=24 Alannah Harding 482 - 465=17 Alannah Harding
141 - 140=1 Brooke Griffith 378 - 420=-42 Brooke Griffith

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

821 Team 5 2311 Team 3
815 FINLAND! 2279 FINLAND!
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

811 Team 3 2212 Team 5
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 268 Bryant Griffith 689 Thomas Ayala
258 Xander Stephens VI 678 Xander Stephens VI
256 Chris Thompson 661 Bryant Griffith

Women 233 Faith Roper 580 Faith Roper
177 Tracy Stewart 487 Tracy Stewart

Boys 199 Garrett Stanley 536 Garrett Stanley

Girls 190 Alannah Harding 530 Alannah Harding
170 Brooke Griffith 459 Brooke Griffith

Individual High Averages
Men 205.58 Xander Stephens VI 204.71 Bryant Griffith 191.57 Patrick Stewart
Women 174.05 Faith Roper 140.71 Tracy Stewart
Boys 163.00 Garrett Stanley
Girls 155.95 Alannah Harding 138.67 Brooke Griffith

Most Improved Average
Men 149 to 181.21 = +32.21 Alex Krist 145 to 176.13 = +31.13 Ricardo Ayala 138 to 167.07 = +29.07 Palmer Hill
Women 136 to 140.71 = +4.71 Tracy Stewart 178 to 174.05 = -3.95 Faith Roper
Boys 166 to 163.00 = -3.00 Garrett Stanley
Girls 149 to 155.95 = +6.95 Alannah Harding 138 to 138.67 = +0.67 Brooke Griffith

Team Rosters
Hi Scratch

Name Avg Pins  Gms 10     30
1 - FINLAND! Lane 27  Avg=725
Alex Krist 181 4349 24 233 632
David Perez Jr 175 4205 24 248 606
Xander Stephens VI 205 4934 24 258 678
Jared McNeal 164 2969 18 196 532

2 - Quiet Storm Lane 25  Avg=647
Nate Stewart 172 4140 24 232 615
Tracy Stewart 140 3377 24 177 487
Terry Stewart 162 3903 24 209 551
David Wheeler 173 4155 24 236 571

3 - Team 3 Lane 28  Avg=722
Patrick Stewart 191 4023 21 221 638
Chris Thompson 190 2856 15 256 625
Khaliel Saifullah 164 3946 24 211 548
Steve Portnell 177 3733 21 209 578

4 - Ebowla Lane 26  Avg=649
Trent Stanley 187 4509 24 243 624
Garrett Stanley 163 3912 24 199 536
Zach Bosworth 178 3206 18 211 562
Zack Hooks 121 1823 15 157 388

5 - Team 5 Lane 29  Avg=670
Collier Thigpen 164 3444 21 230 551
Ricardo Ayala 176 4227 24 231 613
Thomas Ayala 181 3638 20 255 689
Austin Snyder 149 449 3 180 449

6 - Cut The Field Lane 31  Avg=670
Jeff Blaustein 169 2208 13 222 556
Richie Slodysko 161 3869 24 233 574
Aaron Wiggle 178 4290 24 223 619
Robert Slodysko 162 3413 21 198 524
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Hi Scratch

Name Avg Pins  Gms 10     30
7 - Team 7 Lane 30  Avg=573
VACANT 120 0 0 0 0
VACANT 120 0 0 0 0
Sherick Williams 166 2997 18 212 556
Palmer Hill 167 2506 15 225 602

8 - Crash Test Dummies Lane 32  Avg=671
Brooke S. Griffith 138 2912 21 170 459
Alannah Harding 155 3275 21 190 530
Faith Roper 174 3655 21 233 580
Bryant C. Griffith 204 4299 21 268 661
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